6/14/25, 6:30 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BISHOP CONRAD SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130756

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 60343

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE MODERN VILLAGE DOHNA PO BHOJIPURA BAREILLY UP, BAREILLY ,

UTTAR PRADESH - 243302

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SR SINDHU VARGHESE
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.ED.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bcsdohna93@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9927336317

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/CBSE%20AFFILIATION%20UPDATED%20PG%2001 pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/SOCIETY%20REGISTRATION. pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/NOC%20.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT/UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/CBSE%20AFFILIATION%20UPDATED%20PG%2001.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BUILDING%20SAFETY.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20FIRE%20CERTIFICATE%20001-converted. pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 | COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/DEO%20CERTIFICATE %200F %20BCS%20DOHNA. pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20HELTH%20AND%20HY GENE %20CERTIFICATE %20
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/FEE%20STRUCTURE%202021-2022.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/3



6/14/25, 6:30 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%202021%20-
%2022.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclo ‘
(SMC)
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php ‘
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

’ https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php ‘
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SR SINDHU VARGHESE
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 36
PGT 09
TGT 14
PRT 13
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR GRACY PASCHAL
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER FR. MARIAN FAUSTINE PINTO

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 104 100 96 GOOD RESULT

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 77 57 80 SATISFACTORY RESULT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 10117
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 27 & 600
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 5 & 4142
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 14
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 ALIAMMA DOBSON TGT M.A.

2 ASHMITA BROWNE TGT B.COM.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/3



6/14/25, 6:30 PM

3

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SABHYATA YADAV

SHAHJAHAN KHAN

SHAGUN ANAND

MONIKA SHARMA

RAJENDAR KUMAR

RAM KISHORE

ANWAR SHAH

BHAGWAN DEI

RAJSHREE

DHARMENDRA

PRAKASH EKKA

SAYEED KHAN

MAMTA

SHAMIM AHMAD

NADEEM KHAN

MISREYAR KHAN

AMBRISH PATHAK

RAVI KUMAR SINGH

ARVINDER SINGH

PRAMILA KANDPAL

JAYA KAPOOR

SOVAN BANERJEE

AMRISH PRASAD

NEERAJ YADAV

DIVYA SINHA

JAYA BISHT

SR F HEPSIBA

ARCHANA TIWARI

GRACY PASCHAL

STUTI SAXENA

GEETIKA PANT

TANU KHANDELWAL

SARITA SHARMA

NEELAM SHARMA

RUVI KUMARI

SAURABH SHARMA

PREETI YADAV

MARITA

PRAGATI RAWAT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.A.

B.SC.

M.A.

M.COM.

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

MSC.

M.SC., B.E.

M.PHIL

M.SC.

MCA

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

B.SC.

M.COM

M.COM

MCOM

M.SC.

M.A.

B.COM

M.A. ECONOMICS

M.A.

B.COM.

MCA

MA.,IGD.Bombay Art., De.l ed.

GRADUATION

M.SC.

M.A.

B.A.

M.COM

3/3



