APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	BISHOP CONRAD SCHOOL	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2130756	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	60343	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	MODERN VILLAGE DOHNA PO BHOJIPURA BAREILLY UP, BAREILLY , UTTAR PRADESH - 243302	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SR SINDHU VARGHESE	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.ED.	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	bcsdohna93@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9927336317	

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/CBSE%20AFFILIATION%20UPDATED%20PG%2001.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/SOCIETY%20REGISTRATION.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/NOC%20.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/CBSE%20AFFILIATION%20UPDATED%20PG%2001.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BUILDING%20SAFETY.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20FIRE%20CERTIFICATE%20001-converted.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/DEO%20CERTIFICATE%20OF%20BCS%20DOHNA.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20HELTH%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20HYGENE%20CERTIFICATE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%20AND%20HYGENE%20AND%2

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/FEE%20STRUCTURE%202021-2022.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclosure/BCS%20ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%202021%20-%2022.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/MadatoryPublicDisclo
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	SR SINDHU VARGHESE	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	36	
	PGT	09	
	тет	14	
	PRT	13	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	GRACY PASCHAL	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	FR. MARIAN FAUSTINE PINTO	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	104	100	96	GOOD RESULT

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	77	57	80	SATISFACTORY RESULT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10117
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	27 & 600
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR) $$	5 & 4142
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	14
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.bcsdohna.edu.in/Mandatory_Public_Disclosure.php

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	ALIAMMA DOBSON	TGT	M.A.
2	ASHMITA BROWNE	TGT	B.COM.

)/ 1 -1 /20, 0.00 1 10			
3	SABHYATA YADAV	PRT	M.A.
4	SHAHJAHAN KHAN	TGT	B.SC.
5	SHAGUN ANAND	OTHER	M.A.
6	MONIKA SHARMA	OTHER	M.COM.
7	RAJENDAR KUMAR	OTHER	NA
8	RAM KISHORE	OTHER	NA
9	ANWAR SHAH	OTHER	NA
10	BHAGWAN DEI	OTHER	NA
11	RAJSHREE	OTHER	NA
12	DHARMENDRA	OTHER	NA
13	PRAKASH EKKA	OTHER	NA
14	SAYEED KHAN	OTHER	NA
15	MAMTA	OTHER	NA
16	SHAMIM AHMAD	PGT	MSC.
17	NADEEM KHAN	PGT	M.SC., B.E.
18	MISREYAR KHAN	PGT	M.PHIL
19	AMBRISH PATHAK	PGT	M.SC.
20	RAVI KUMAR SINGH	PGT	MCA
21	ARVINDER SINGH	PGT	M.A.
22	PRAMILA KANDPAL	PGT	M.A.
23	JAYA KAPOOR	TGT	M.A.
24	SOVAN BANERJEE	TGT	B.SC.
25	AMRISH PRASAD	TGT	B.SC.
26	NEERAJ YADAV	PGT	M.COM
27	DIVYA SINHA	PRT	M.COM
28	JAYA BISHT	PRT	МСОМ
29	SR F HEPSIBA	PRINCIPAL	M.SC.
30	ARCHANA TIWARI	TGT	M.A.
31	GRACY PASCHAL	TGT	B.COM
32	STUTI SAXENA	PRT	M.A. ECONOMICS
33	GEETIKA PANT	PRT	M.A.
34	TANU KHANDELWAL	PRT	B.COM.
35	SARITA SHARMA	TGT	MCA
36	NEELAM SHARMA	TGT	MA.,IGD.Bombay Art., De.I ed.
37	RUVI KUMARI	PET	GRADUATION
38	SAURABH SHARMA	TGT	M.SC.
39	PREETI YADAV	PRT	M.A.
40	MARITA	TGT	B.A.
41	PRAGATI RAWAT	PRT	M.COM